
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

142 
122 

94 
99 
10 
31 
88 
08 
18 
58 
85 
63 
19 
72 

144 
134 

83 
101 

43 
194 

52 
62 
23 
29 
55 
51 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

SM 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
1 

24 
25 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 
Austin Smith 
Tom Sager 
Vaughn Mishko 
Matteo Azari 
Avery Stuckart 
Samantha Silver 
Robert Reisinger 
Brian Kite 
Austin Pearce 
Kyle Janssen 
Thomas Roberts 
Evan Hameetman 
Nick LoGalbo 
Eric Wagner 
Eric Chang 
Ke Shao 
Patrick McCarthy 
Bruce Allen 
Dino Tamvakis 
Joseph Miklos 
Michael Gardner 
Quinton Doerr 
Robert Keller 
Jack Gold 
Gavin Gleitsman 

Best Tm 
1:37.952 

1:38.117 

1:38.150 

1:38.153 

1:38.341 

1:38.686 

1:38.753 

1:38.869 

1:38.991 

1:38.998 

1:39.012 

1:39.270 

1:39.840 

1:40.294 

1:40.635 

1:41.205 

1:41.263 

1:41.513 

1:42.305 

1:42.459 

1:43.345 

1:43.871 

1:46.890 

1:55.738 

2:05.639 

Hometown 
Saint Paul MN 

Grafton WI 

Naperville IL 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Chicago IL 

Hartland WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Oak Park IL 

West Bend WI 

Geneseo IL 

Walworth WI 

Naperville IL 

Algonquin IL 

West Chicago IL 

Elmhurst IL 

green bay WI 

New York NY 

Mokena IL 

Waconia MN 

Westmont IL 

Lockport IL 

Chicago IL 

Waterloo IA 

Algonquin IL 

Deerfield IL 

Naperville IL 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NYR 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

395683 

684476 

128908 

727357 

700768 

520475 

424412 

741011 

689812 

680764 

511511 

303547 

519293 

701435 

554792 

671753 

659520 

631750 

671991 

427706 

702221 

695814 

680006 

141075_1 

632716 

740980 

Make-Model 
2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Mx-5 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1968 Volvo P1800 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Tag 

P 

Sponsor 

Still Working 

Advanced Autosports 
Black Tie Racing 
Interstate Truck Driving School 

Hale Printing 

Dog House Racing 

Eastern 
Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

Race Untamed 
Advanced Autosports 
Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 
Eurosport 

Swedish Car Specialists 

Food N Fuel and Gas N Wash 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 9:45 Official 
Car 51 loss of qualifying times and 1 penalty point - GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 9/8/2024 9:47:44 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 1=FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 BG LC 

Sun Grid Official 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:31:02 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 09:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

142 
122 

94 
99 
51 
10 
31 
88 
08 
18 
58 
85 
63 
19 
72 

144 
134 

83 
101 

43 
194 

52 
62 
23 
29 
55 

Class 
SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

FP 

SM 

PIC 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
1 

25 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 
Austin Smith 
Tom Sager 
Vaughn Mishko 
Gavin Gleitsman 
Matteo Azari 
Avery Stuckart 
Samantha Silver 
Robert Reisinger 
Brian Kite 
Austin Pearce 
Kyle Janssen 
Thomas Roberts 
Evan Hameetman 
Nick LoGalbo 
Eric Wagner 
Eric Chang 
Ke Shao 
Patrick McCarthy 
Bruce Allen 
Dino Tamvakis 
Joseph Miklos 
Michael Gardner 
Quinton Doerr 
Robert Keller 
Jack Gold 

Best Tm 
1:37.952 

1:38.117 

1:38.150 

1:38.153 

1:38.159 

1:38.341 

1:38.686 

1:38.753 

1:38.869 

1:38.991 

1:38.998 

1:39.012 

1:39.270 

1:39.840 

1:40.294 

1:40.635 

1:41.205 

1:41.263 

1:41.513 

1:42.305 

1:42.459 

1:43.345 

1:43.871 

1:46.890 

1:55.738 

2:05.639 

Hometown 
Saint Paul MN 

Grafton WI 

Naperville IL 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Naperville IL 

Chicago IL 

Hartland WI 

Saint Paul MN 

Oak Park IL 

West Bend WI 

Geneseo IL 

Walworth WI 

Naperville IL 

Algonquin IL 

West Chicago IL 

Elmhurst IL 

green bay WI 

New York NY 

Mokena IL 

Waconia MN 

Westmont IL 

Lockport IL 

Chicago IL 

Waterloo IA 

Algonquin IL 

Deerfield IL 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NYR 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

STL 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

395683 

684476 

128908 

727357 

740980 

700768 

520475 

424412 

741011 

689812 

680764 

511511 

303547 

519293 

701435 

554792 

671753 

659520 

631750 

671991 

427706 

702221 

695814 

680006 

141075_1 

632716 

Make-Model 
2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Mx-5 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1968 Volvo P1800 

2000 Mazda Miata 

Tag Sponsor 

Still Working 

Food N Fuel and Gas N Wash 
Advanced Autosports 
Black Tie Racing 
Interstate Truck Driving School 

Hale Printing 

Dog House Racing 

Eastern 
Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

Race Untamed 
Advanced Autosports 
Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 
Eurosport 

Swedish Car Specialists 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 9:05 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 9:04:56 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 1=FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 BG LC 

Sun Grid Provisional 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 8:31:02 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 09:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
FP 
SM 
SM 
SM 

No. 
142 
122 

51 
85 
31 
99 
18 
58 
63 
19 
23 
83 
55 

144 
08 
43 

194 
101 

52 
62 

9 
72 

134 
29 
88 
10 
94 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 
Austin Smith 
Gavin Gleitsman 
Kyle Janssen 
Avery Stuckart 
Vaughn Mishko 
Brian Kite 
Austin Pearce 
Thomas Roberts 
Evan Hameetman 
Quinton Doerr 
Ke Shao 
Jack Gold 
Eric Wagner 
Robert Reisinger 
Bruce Allen 
Dino Tamvakis 
Patrick McCarthy 
Joseph Miklos 
Michael Gardner 
Alex Kouklakis 
Nick LoGalbo 
Eric Chang 
Robert Keller 
Samantha Silver 
Matteo Azari 
Tom Sager 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

18 

16 

13 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

1:38.146 

1:38.045 

1:38.278 

1:38.455 

1:39.208 

1:39.195 

1:39.994 

1:39.184 

1:39.824 

1:40.069 

1:40.824 

1:41.053 

1:40.798 

1:41.041 

1:39.696 

1:41.992 

1:41.662 

1:42.268 

1:41.980 

1:42.162 

1:41.560 

1:40.356 

1:42.932 

1:54.764 

1:39.111 

2:37.834 

Hometown 

Saint Paul MN 

Grafton WI 

Naperville IL 

Walworth WI 

Hartland WI 

Sylvan Lake MI 

West Bend WI 

Geneseo IL 

Naperville IL 

Algonquin IL 

Waterloo IA 

New York NY 

Deerfield IL 

Elmhurst IL 

Oak Park IL 

Waconia MN 

Westmont IL 

Mokena IL 

Lockport IL 

Chicago IL 

Merrillville IN 

West Chicago IL 

green bay WI 

Algonquin IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Chicago IL 

Naperville IL 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

DET 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

STL 

NYR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CILL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

395683 

684476 

740980 

511511 

520475 

727357 

689812 

680764 

303547 

519293 

680006 

659520 

632716 

554792 

741011 

671991 

427706 

631750 

702221 

695814 

400468 

701435 

671753 

141075_1 

424412 

700768 

128908 

Make-Model 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Mx-5 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1968 Volvo P1800 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

Tag Sponsor 

Food N Fuel and Gas N Wash 

Black Tie Racing 

Hale Printing 

Dog House Racing 

Eastern 

Advanced Autosports 

Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 

Race Untamed 

Eurosport 

Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

Swedish Car Specialists 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Advanced Autosports 

Still Working 

Sorted on Laps

Car 94 started the race but did not complete a lap 
Race Duration 36:12.308 
Posted 12.33 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 12:31:41 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.603 

Avg. Speed 

76.564 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.045 

Best Speed 

77.107 

Best Lap by 

122 - Austin Smith 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 1=FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 BG LC 

Sun Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 11:50:36 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 11:45 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

1 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Class 

SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
SM 
FP 
SM 
SM 
SM 

No. 
142 
122 

51 
85 
31 
18 
58 
63 
99 
19 
23 
83 
55 

144 
08 
43 

194 
101 

62 
9 

72 
52 

134 
29 
88 
10 
94 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 
Austin Smith 
Gavin Gleitsman 
Kyle Janssen 
Avery Stuckart 
Brian Kite 
Austin Pearce 
Thomas Roberts 
Vaughn Mishko 
Evan Hameetman 
Quinton Doerr 
Ke Shao 
Jack Gold 
Eric Wagner 
Robert Reisinger 
Bruce Allen 
Dino Tamvakis 
Patrick McCarthy 
Michael Gardner 
Alex Kouklakis 
Nick LoGalbo 
Joseph Miklos 
Eric Chang 
Robert Keller 
Samantha Silver 
Matteo Azari 
Tom Sager 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

21 

18 

21 

16 

13 

6 

1 

Best Tm 

1:38.146 

1:38.045 

1:38.278 

1:38.455 

1:39.208 

1:39.994 

1:39.184 

1:39.824 

1:39.195 

1:40.069 

1:40.824 

1:41.053 

1:40.798 

1:41.041 

1:39.696 

1:41.992 

1:41.662 

1:42.268 

1:42.162 

1:41.560 

1:40.356 

1:41.980 

1:42.932 

1:54.764 

1:39.111 

2:37.834 

Hometown 

Saint Paul MN 

Grafton WI 

Naperville IL 

Walworth WI 

Hartland WI 

West Bend WI 

Geneseo IL 

Naperville IL 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Algonquin IL 

Waterloo IA 

New York NY 

Deerfield IL 

Elmhurst IL 

Oak Park IL 

Waconia MN 

Westmont IL 

Mokena IL 

Chicago IL 

Merrillville IN 

West Chicago IL 

Lockport IL 

green bay WI 

Algonquin IL 

Saint Paul MN 

Chicago IL 

Naperville IL 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

STL 

NYR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CILL 

Milw 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

395683 

684476 

740980 

511511 

520475 

689812 

680764 

303547 

727357 

519293 

680006 

659520 

632716 

554792 

741011 

671991 

427706 

631750 

695814 

400468 

701435 

702221 

671753 

141075_1 

424412 

700768 

128908 

Make-Model 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Mx-5 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1993 Mazda miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1968 Volvo P1800 

1991 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

Tag 

P 

P 

Sponsor 

Food N Fuel and Gas N Wash 

Black Tie Racing 

Hale Printing 

Dog House Racing 

Eastern 

Advanced Autosports 

Lake Street Auto Elmhurst 

Race Untamed 

Eurosport 

Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

Swedish Car Specialists 

Interstate Truck Driving School 

Advanced Autosports 

Still Working 

Sorted on Laps

Car 94 started the race but did not complete a lap 
Race Duration 36:12.308 
Posted 1:40 Official 
Car 52 and 99 loss of 3 positions & 1 point - GCR 6.1.1.B 

Printed: 9/8/2024 1:40:57 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

0.603 

Avg. Speed 

76.564 

Best Lap Tm 

1:38.045 

Best Speed 

77.107 

Best Lap by 

122 - Austin Smith 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 1=FP HP GTL SM/X SPU STL/U ITE2 BG LC 

Sun Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 11:50:36 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 11:45 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

70 
02 
10 
78 
63 
79 

Class 
GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

EP 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Name 

Brian Garcia 
David Marshall 
Jason Pearce 
Rob Warkocki 
Phil Brabec 
Adam Janosek 

Best Tm 
1:30.241 

1:32.744 

1:34.933 

1:36.204 

1:37.929 

1:45.334 

Hometown 
St. Charles IL 

Glenbeulah WI 

Geneseo IL 

Frankfort IL 

New Lenox IL 

Nashville TN 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

644431 

446416 

411428 

119077 

513 

466029 

Make-Model 
2013 Ford Mustang TA2 

2012 Ford Mustang 

2005 Ford Mustang 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

1991 Pontiac Firebird 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Tag Sponsor 

Highpoint Farms Racing 
Marshall Masonry 
Bryant Commercial Group 
Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 
Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Sorted on best lap time

Poisted 10:05 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 10:03:09 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 2=GT1-3 GTA GTX EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Sun Grid Official 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:08:27 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 09:30 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

70 
02 
10 
78 
63 
79 

Class 
GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

EP 

PIC 

1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 

Name 

Brian Garcia 
David Marshall 
Jason Pearce 
Rob Warkocki 
Phil Brabec 
Adam Janosek 

Best Tm 
1:30.241 

1:32.744 

1:34.933 

1:36.204 

1:37.929 

1:45.334 

Hometown 
St. Charles IL 

Glenbeulah WI 

Geneseo IL 

Frankfort IL 

New Lenox IL 

Nashville TN 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

644431 

446416 

411428 

119077 

513 

466029 

Make-Model 
2013 Ford Mustang TA2 

2012 Ford Mustang 

2005 Ford Mustang 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

1991 Pontiac Firebird 

1990 Mazda Miata 

Tag Sponsor 

Highpoint Farms Racing 
Marshall Masonry 
Bryant Commercial Group 
Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 
Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

Sorted on best lap time

Poisted 9:35 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 9:35:21 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 2=GT1-3 GTA GTX EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Sun Grid Privisional 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 9:08:27 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 09:30 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Class 

T1 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 
EP 
EP 
EP 
GT3 

No. 
02 
70 
10 
63 

107 
79 
93 
78 

Name 

David Marshall 
Brian Garcia 
Jason Pearce 
Phil Brabec 
Tim Anastopoulos 
Adam Janosek 
Bill Meyer 
Rob Warkocki 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

19 

6 

Best Tm 

1:30.160 

1:30.897 

1:32.678 

1:38.160 

1:38.189 

1:45.264 

1:45.816 

1:35.543 

Hometown 

Glenbeulah WI 

St. Charles IL 

Geneseo IL 

New Lenox IL 

Kenosha WI 

Nashville TN 

Russellville MO 

Frankfort IL 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

OZMT 

CHI 

MemberNo 

446416 

644431 

411428 

513 

271774_1 

466029 

62617 

119077 

Make-Model 

2012 Ford Mustang 

2013 Ford Mustang TA2 

2005 Ford Mustang 

1991 Pontiac Firebird 

1989 BMW 325is 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

Tag Sponsor 

Marshall Masonry 

Highpoint Farms Racing 

Bryant Commercial Group 

Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

anastosmotors 

Geezer Racing 

Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:30.160) for T1 by David Marshall. 
Race Duration 34:08.002 
Posted 1:55 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 1:55:51 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

34.612 

Avg. Speed 

81.211 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.160 

Best Speed 

83.851 

Best Lap by 

02 - David Marshall 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 2=GT1-3 GTA GTX EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Sun Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 13:18:51 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 13:15 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

DNF 

Class 

T1 
GT2 
GT2 
AS 
EP 
EP 
EP 
GT3 

No. 
02 
70 
10 
63 

107 
79 
93 
78 

Name 

David Marshall 
Brian Garcia 
Jason Pearce 
Phil Brabec 
Tim Anastopoulos 
Adam Janosek 
Bill Meyer 
Rob Warkocki 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

19 

6 

Best Tm 

1:30.160 

1:30.897 

1:32.678 

1:38.160 

1:38.189 

1:45.264 

1:45.816 

1:35.543 

Hometown 

Glenbeulah WI 

St. Charles IL 

Geneseo IL 

New Lenox IL 

Kenosha WI 

Nashville TN 

Russellville MO 

Frankfort IL 

Region 

Milw 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

OZMT 

CHI 

MemberNo 

446416 

644431 

411428 

513 

271774_1 

466029 

62617 

119077 

Make-Model 

2012 Ford Mustang 

2013 Ford Mustang TA2 

2005 Ford Mustang 

1991 Pontiac Firebird 

1989 BMW 325is 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

Tag Sponsor 

Marshall Masonry 

Highpoint Farms Racing 

Bryant Commercial Group 

Saddlebred Cellars Vineyard 

anastosmotors 

Geezer Racing 

Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:30.160) for T1 by David Marshall. 
Race Duration 34:08.002 
Posted 2:35 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 2:37:32 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

34.612 

Avg. Speed 

81.211 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.160 

Best Speed 

83.851 

Best Lap by 

02 - David Marshall 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 2=GT1-3 GTA GTX EP AS T1 ITE1 SPO SpecE46 

Sun Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 13:18:51 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 13:15 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

06 
97 
85 
83 

144 
60 
18 

101 
43 
55 
65 

105 
189 

Class 
T2 

T3 

ITS 

ITS 

SMT 

T3 

SMT 

ITS 

SMT 

ITA 

ITA 

B-Spec 

ITJ 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Name 

Robbie Egeland 
James Stacey 
Kyle Janssen 
Ke Shao 
Eric Wagner 
Matthew Gerdisch 
Dan Kite 
Patrick McCarthy 
Bruce Allen 
Jeremy Goldberger 
Sara James 
Austin Boynton 
Crawford Coupey 

Best Tm 
1:36.312 

1:37.274 

1:39.237 

1:40.048 

1:40.222 

1:40.238 

1:41.034 

1:42.017 

1:42.470 

1:42.620 

1:44.447 

1:48.459 

1:51.298 

Hometown 
Barrington IL 

Naperville IL 

Walworth WI 

New York NY 

Elmhurst IL 

Mequon WI 

Jacksonville Fl 

Mokena IL 

Waconia MN 

Deerfield IL 

Hamilton OH 

appleton WI 

Saint Clair MO 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NYR 

CHI 

Milw 

Bucc 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CIN 

Milw 

STL 

MemberNo 

611207 

667887 

511511 

659520 

554792 

655240 

685169 

631750 

671991 

519110 

129350_3 

522490 

677889 

Make-Model 
1999 Chevrolet Corvette 

2011 Ford Mustang 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2017 Mazda MX-5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2015 Honda Fit 

1989 Ford Mustang 

Tag Sponsor 

Team Egeland Motorsport 

Advanced Autosports 
Dan Kite Pinstriping 
Race Untamed 
Advanced Autosports 

Spark Christian Academy 
fox valley sports car club 
Proper Trouble Social Club 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 10:45 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 10:47:55 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 3=T2-4 C/B-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMG/T S944 

Sun Grid Official 

Qualifying started at 9:39:34 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 10:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

06 
97 
85 
83 

144 
60 
18 

101 
43 
55 
65 

105 
189 

Class 
T2 

T3 

ITS 

ITS 

SMT 

T3 

SMT 

ITS 

SMT 

ITA 

ITA 

B-Spec 

ITJ 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
3 
3 
1 
2 
1 
1 

Name 

Robbie Egeland 
James Stacey 
Kyle Janssen 
Ke Shao 
Eric Wagner 
Matthew Gerdisch 
Dan Kite 
Patrick McCarthy 
Bruce Allen 
Jeremy Goldberger 
Sara James 
Austin Boynton 
Crawford Coupey 

Best Tm 
1:36.312 

1:37.274 

1:39.237 

1:40.048 

1:40.222 

1:40.238 

1:41.034 

1:42.017 

1:42.470 

1:42.620 

1:44.447 

1:48.459 

1:51.298 

Hometown 
Barrington IL 

Naperville IL 

Walworth WI 

New York NY 

Elmhurst IL 

Mequon WI 

Jacksonville Fl 

Mokena IL 

Waconia MN 

Deerfield IL 

Hamilton OH 

appleton WI 

Saint Clair MO 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

NYR 

CHI 

Milw 

Bucc 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CIN 

Milw 

STL 

MemberNo 

611207 

667887 

511511 

659520 

554792 

655240 

685169 

631750 

671991 

519110 

129350_3 

522490 

677889 

Make-Model 
1999 Chevrolet Corvette 

2011 Ford Mustang 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

2017 Mazda MX-5 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1996 Mazda Miata 

2015 Honda Fit 

1989 Ford Mustang 

Tag Sponsor 

Team Egeland Motorsport 

Advanced Autosports 
Dan Kite Pinstriping 
Race Untamed 
Advanced Autosports 

Spark Christian Academy 
fox valley sports car club 
Proper Trouble Social Club 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 10:10 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 10:08:02 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 3=T2-4 C/B-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMG/T S944 

Sun Grid Provisional 

Qualifying started at 9:39:34 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 10:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

4 

1 

4 

Class 

T2 
ITS 
T3 
ITS 
ITA 
T3 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
ITA 
ITS 
ITA 
B-Spec 
ITA 
ITJ 
SMT 

No. 
06 
85 
97 
83 
55 
60 

144 
18 
43 

134 
101 
143 
105 

65 
189 

99 

Name 

Robbie Egeland 
Kyle Janssen 
James Stacey 
Ke Shao 
Jeremy Goldberger 
Matthew Gerdisch 
Eric Wagner 
Dan Kite 
Bruce Allen 
Eric Chang 
Patrick McCarthy 
Rob May 
Austin Boynton 
Sara James 
Crawford Coupey 
Vaughn Mishko 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

19 

14 

Best Tm 

1:36.969 

1:38.924 

1:38.952 

1:41.259 

1:41.103 

1:40.881 

1:41.327 

1:41.828 

1:41.766 

1:41.740 

1:41.811 

1:44.457 

1:47.689 

1:45.412 

1:49.055 

1:39.660 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 

Walworth WI 

Naperville IL 

New York NY 

Deerfield IL 

Mequon WI 

Elmhurst IL 

Jacksonville Fl 

Waconia MN 

green bay WI 

Mokena IL 

Waukesha WI 

appleton WI 

Hamilton OH 

Saint Clair MO 

Sylvan Lake MI 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

NYR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Bucc 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CIN 

STL 

DET 

MemberNo 

611207 

511511 

667887 

659520 

519110 

655240 

554792 

685169 

671991 

671753 

631750 

487741 

522490 

129350_3 

677889 

727357 

Make-Model 

1999 Chevrolet Corvette 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2011 Ford Mustang 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2017 Mazda MX-5 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2015 Honda Fit 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1989 Ford Mustang 

2000 Mazda Miata 

Tag Sponsor 

Team Egeland Motorsport 

Advanced Autosports 

Dan Kite Pinstriping 

Advanced Autosports 

Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

Race Untamed 

May Motorsports 

fox valley sports car club 

Spark Christian Academy 

Proper Trouble Social Club 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:38.924) for ITS by Kyle Janssen. 
Race Duration 36:32.348 
Posted 2:48 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 2:47:17 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

17.596 

Avg. Speed 

75.864 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.969 

Best Speed 

77.963 

Best Lap by 

06 - Robbie Egeland 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 3=T2-4 C/B-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMG/T S944 

Sun Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 14:07:02 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 14:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

2 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

4 

3 

Class 

T2 
ITS 
T3 
ITA 
T3 
SMT 
SMT 
SMT 
ITA 
ITS 
ITA 
B-Spec 
ITA 
ITJ 
SMT 
ITS 

No. 
06 
85 
97 
55 
60 

144 
18 
43 

134 
101 
143 
105 

65 
189 

99 
83 

Name 

Robbie Egeland 
Kyle Janssen 
James Stacey 
Jeremy Goldberger 
Matthew Gerdisch 
Eric Wagner 
Dan Kite 
Bruce Allen 
Eric Chang 
Patrick McCarthy 
Rob May 
Austin Boynton 
Sara James 
Crawford Coupey 
Vaughn Mishko 
Ke Shao 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

20 

19 

14 

22 

Best Tm 

1:36.969 

1:38.924 

1:38.952 

1:41.103 

1:40.881 

1:41.327 

1:41.828 

1:41.766 

1:41.740 

1:41.811 

1:44.457 

1:47.689 

1:45.412 

1:49.055 

1:39.660 

1:41.259 

Hometown 

Barrington IL 

Walworth WI 

Naperville IL 

Deerfield IL 

Mequon WI 

Elmhurst IL 

Jacksonville Fl 

Waconia MN 

green bay WI 

Mokena IL 

Waukesha WI 

appleton WI 

Hamilton OH 

Saint Clair MO 

Sylvan Lake MI 

New York NY 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Bucc 

LOL 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CIN 

STL 

DET 

NYR 

MemberNo 

611207 

511511 

667887 

519110 

655240 

554792 

685169 

671991 

671753 

631750 

487741 

522490 

129350_3 

677889 

727357 

659520 

Make-Model 

1999 Chevrolet Corvette 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2011 Ford Mustang 

2000 Mazda Miata 

2017 Mazda MX-5 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

2001 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1994 Mazda Miata 

2015 Honda Fit 

1996 Mazda Miata 

1989 Ford Mustang 

2000 Mazda Miata 

1999 Mazda Miata 

Tag 

P 

Sponsor 

Team Egeland Motorsport 

Advanced Autosports 

Dan Kite Pinstriping 

Advanced Autosports 

Ing-Kuo Motorsports|Advanced Autosports 

Race Untamed 

May Motorsports 

fox valley sports car club 

Spark Christian Academy 

Proper Trouble Social Club 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:38.924) for ITS by Kyle Janssen. 
Race Duration 36:32.348 
Posted 3:20 Official 
Car 85 moved to last finish position - GCR 9.1.3 

Printed: 9/8/2024 3:19:59 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

17.596 

Avg. Speed 

75.864 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.969 

Best Speed 

77.963 

Best Lap by 

06 - Robbie Egeland 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 3=T2-4 C/B-Spec ITA-C/J/R/S SMG/T S944 

Sun Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 14:07:02 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 14:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

8 
7 
0 
5 
6 

43 
174 

24 
34 
16 
74 
20 

2 
32 
75 

Name 

Simon Gamble 
Connor Willis 
Dean Cunningham 
Jason Kubasak 
Peter Jankovskis 
Greg Eick 
R Mark Carter 
Ken Peterson 
Douglas Loughead 
Mark Fogarty 
Connor Sanda 
Dave Tatge 
Steve Ross 
Maksim Belov 
Michael Pesch 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

1:30.806 

1:30.996 

1:32.123 

1:32.754 

1:33.045 

1:33.110 

1:33.148 

1:33.311 

1:33.812 

1:34.124 

1:34.169 

1:34.175 

1:34.709 

1:37.256 

1:42.416 

MemberNo 

697220 

640621 

458463 

473196 

337818 

519885 

298753 

634533 

311834 

371059 

215450_4 

444834 

514234 

540654 

440908 

Hometown 

Lake Barrington IL 

Naperville IL 

Chicago IL 

Barrington Hills IL 

Lisle IL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Victoria MN 

LaCrosse WI 

Belvidere IL 

Appleton WI 

Western Springs IL 

Glenview IL 

highland park IL 

Medina MN 

Franklin Park IL 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Tag 4Q2 Best Tm 

1:30.806 

1:30.996 

1:32.123 

1:32.754 

1:33.045 

1:33.110 

1:33.148 

1:33.311 

1:33.812 

1:34.124 

1:34.169 

1:34.175 

1:34.709 

1:37.256 

1:42.416 

Posted 11:15 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 10:57:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

             Sun SRF3 Grid Official 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

8 
7 
0 
5 
6 

43 
174 

24 
34 
16 
74 
20 

2 
32 
75 

Name 

Simon Gamble 
Connor Willis 
Dean Cunningham 
Jason Kubasak 
Peter Jankovskis 
Greg Eick 
R Mark Carter 
Ken Peterson 
Douglas Loughead 
Mark Fogarty 
Connor Sanda 
Dave Tatge 
Steve Ross 
Maksim Belov 
Michael Pesch 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

Overall BestTm 

1:30.806 

1:30.996 

1:32.123 

1:32.754 

1:33.045 

1:33.110 

1:33.148 

1:33.311 

1:33.812 

1:34.124 

1:34.169 

1:34.175 

1:34.709 

1:37.256 

1:42.416 

MemberNo 

697220 

640621 

458463 

473196 

337818 

519885 

298753 

634533 

311834 

371059 

215450_4 

444834 

514234 

540654 

440908 

Hometown 

Lake Barrington IL 

Naperville IL 

Chicago IL 

Barrington Hills IL 

Lisle IL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Victoria MN 

LaCrosse WI 

Belvidere IL 

Appleton WI 

Western Springs IL 

Glenview IL 

highland park IL 

Medina MN 

Franklin Park IL 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

BVR 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Tag 4Q2 Best Tm 

1:30.806 

1:30.996 

1:32.123 

1:32.754 

1:33.045 

1:33.110 

1:33.148 

1:33.311 

1:33.812 

1:34.124 

1:34.169 

1:34.175 

1:34.709 

1:37.256 

1:42.416 

Posted 10:45 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 10:42:28 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

             Sun SRF3 Grid Provisional 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

No. 
8 
7 
0 
6 

174 
34 
43 
74 
16 
24 

2 
20 
32 

5 
75 

Name 

Simon Gamble 
Connor Willis 
Dean Cunningham 
Peter Jankovskis 
R Mark Carter 
Douglas Loughead 
Greg Eick 
Connor Sanda 
Mark Fogarty 
Ken Peterson 
Steve Ross 
Dave Tatge 
Maksim Belov 
Jason Kubasak 
Michael Pesch 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

14 

12 

Best Tm 

1:30.867 

1:31.348 

1:32.499 

1:32.688 

1:33.259 

1:33.369 

1:33.291 

1:33.747 

1:33.405 

1:33.609 

1:34.663 

1:35.359 

1:37.413 

1:33.757 

1:39.834 

Hometown 

Lake Barrington IL 

Naperville IL 

Chicago IL 

Lisle IL 

Victoria MN 

Belvidere IL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Western Springs IL 

Appleton WI 

LaCrosse WI 

highland park IL 

Glenview IL 

Medina MN 

Barrington Hills IL 

Franklin Park IL 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

697220 

640621 

458463 

337818 

298753 

311834 

519885 

215450_4 

371059 

634533 

514234 

444834 

540654 

473196 

440908 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Tag Sponsor 

Connor Willis Racing 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosport 

1800Racing 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 

SRG Autosport 

Tro Manufacturing 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosports 

Bulldog Security 

Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:30.867) for SRF3 by Simon Gamble. 
Race Duration 33:33.813 
Posted 3:35 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 3:33:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.888 

Avg. Speed 

82.590 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.867 

Best Speed 

83.199 

Best Lap by 

8 - Simon Gamble 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

Sun SRF3 Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 14:57:26 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 14:45 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

Class 

SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 

No. 
8 
7 
0 
6 

174 
34 
43 
74 
16 
24 

2 
20 
32 

5 
75 

Name 

Simon Gamble 
Connor Willis 
Dean Cunningham 
Peter Jankovskis 
R Mark Carter 
Douglas Loughead 
Greg Eick 
Connor Sanda 
Mark Fogarty 
Ken Peterson 
Steve Ross 
Dave Tatge 
Maksim Belov 
Jason Kubasak 
Michael Pesch 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

21 

14 

12 

Best Tm 

1:30.867 

1:31.348 

1:32.499 

1:32.688 

1:33.259 

1:33.369 

1:33.291 

1:33.747 

1:33.405 

1:33.609 

1:34.663 

1:35.359 

1:37.413 

1:33.757 

1:39.834 

Hometown 

Lake Barrington IL 

Naperville IL 

Chicago IL 

Lisle IL 

Victoria MN 

Belvidere IL 

White Bear Lake MN 

Western Springs IL 

Appleton WI 

LaCrosse WI 

highland park IL 

Glenview IL 

Medina MN 

Barrington Hills IL 

Franklin Park IL 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

LOL 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

MemberNo 

697220 

640621 

458463 

337818 

298753 

311834 

519885 

215450_4 

371059 

634533 

514234 

444834 

540654 

473196 

440908 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

Tag Sponsor 

Connor Willis Racing 

Addison STL / Elite Autosport 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosport 

1800Racing 

LL Loughead - DDS Inc. 1932-2017 

SRG Autosport 

Tro Manufacturing 

Elite Autosport 

Elite Autosports 

Bulldog Security 

Tro Manufacturing 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:30.867) for SRF3 by Simon Gamble. 
Race Duration 33:33.813 
Posted 4:05 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 3:55:28 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

5.888 

Avg. Speed 

82.590 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.867 

Best Speed 

83.199 

Best Lap by 

8 - Simon Gamble 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

Sun SRF3 Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 14:57:26 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 14:45 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

17 
20 
99 
14 
44 

Class 
FA 

SR3 

FX 

ASR 

ASR 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

Name 

Kamil Kopko 
Eric Wagner 
Ken De Nault 
Dan Moon 
Paul Chovaz 

Best Tm 
1:23.305 

1:23.994 

1:30.188 

1:36.766 

1:37.091 

Hometown 
Lakemoor IL 

Elmhurst IL 

Cedar Falls IA 

White Cloud MI 

Muskegon MI 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

DMV 

WMR 

WMR 

MemberNo 

715511 

554792 

212023 

89168 

502084 

Make-Model 
2004 Mazda Pro Formula 

Radical SR3 RSX 

1997 Formula Mazda 

2008 Saker RapX 

2008 Saker GT 

Tag Sponsor 

Modern Flooring / Havoc Motorsports / PROvision Floors 
Eastern 
H C C L RAILROAD 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 11:45 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 11:31:41 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 5=ASR P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/X CFC CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 

Sun Grid Official 

Qualifying started at 10:47:30 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 11:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

17 
20 
99 
14 
44 

Class 
FA 

SR3 

FX 

ASR 

ASR 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
1 
2 

Name 

Kamil Kopko 
Eric Wagner 
Ken De Nault 
Dan Moon 
Paul Chovaz 

Best Tm 
1:23.305 

1:23.994 

1:30.188 

1:36.766 

1:37.091 

Hometown 
Lakemoor IL 

Elmhurst IL 

Cedar Falls IA 

White Cloud MI 

Muskegon MI 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

DMV 

WMR 

WMR 

MemberNo 

715511 

554792 

212023 

89168 

502084 

Make-Model 
2004 Mazda Pro Formula 

Radical SR3 RSX 

1997 Formula Mazda 

2008 Saker RapX 

2008 Saker GT 

Tag Sponsor 

Modern Flooring / Havoc Motorsports / PROvision Floors 
Eastern 
H C C L RAILROAD 

Sorted on best lap time

Posted 11:15 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 11:15:27 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 5=ASR P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/X CFC CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 

Sun Grid Provisional 

Qualifying started at 10:47:30 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 11:00 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Class 

FA 
SR3 
FX 
ASR 
ASR 

No. 
17 
20 
99 
44 
14 

Name 

Kamil Kopko 
Eric Wagner 
Ken De Nault 
Paul Chovaz 
Dan Moon 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

19 

19 

Best Tm 

1:23.502 

1:23.199 

1:28.489 

1:38.464 

1:37.734 

Hometown 

Lakemoor IL 

Elmhurst IL 

Cedar Falls IA 

Muskegon MI 

White Cloud MI 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

DMV 

WMR 

WMR 

MemberNo 

715511 

554792 

212023 

502084 

89168 

Make-Model 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula 

Radical SR3 RSX 

1997 Formula Mazda 

2008 Saker GT 

2008 Saker RapX 

Tag Sponsor 

Modern Flooring / Havoc Motorsports / PROvision Floors 

Eastern 

H C C L RAILROAD 

Sorted on Laps

Race Duration 31:29.043 
Posted 16:15 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 4:17:46 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

10.094 

Avg. Speed 

88.045 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.199 

Best Speed 

90.866 

Best Lap by 

20 - Eric Wagner 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 5=ASR P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/X CFC CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 

Sun Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 15:41:47 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 15:30 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Class 

FA 
SR3 
FX 
ASR 
ASR 

No. 
17 
20 
99 
44 
14 

Name 

Kamil Kopko 
Eric Wagner 
Ken De Nault 
Paul Chovaz 
Dan Moon 

Laps 

22 

22 

21 

19 

19 

Best Tm 

1:23.502 

1:23.199 

1:28.489 

1:38.464 

1:37.734 

Hometown 

Lakemoor IL 

Elmhurst IL 

Cedar Falls IA 

Muskegon MI 

White Cloud MI 

Region 

CHI 

CHI 

DMV 

WMR 

WMR 

MemberNo 

715511 

554792 

212023 

502084 

89168 

Make-Model 

2004 Mazda Pro Formula 

Radical SR3 RSX 

1997 Formula Mazda 

2008 Saker GT 

2008 Saker RapX 

Tag 

P 

Sponsor 

Modern Flooring / Havoc Motorsports / PROvision Floors 

Eastern 

H C C L RAILROAD 

Sorted on Laps

Race Duration 31:29.043 
Posted 16:45 Official 
Car 20 Reprimand & 1 point - GCR 6.5.2.C.2 

Printed: 9/8/2024 4:42:42 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

10.094 

Avg. Speed 

88.045 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.199 

Best Speed 

90.866 

Best Lap by 

20 - Eric Wagner 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 5=ASR P1/2 S2 FA/C/E/E2/F/X CFC CFF FST FV F6 SR1/3 

Sun Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 15:41:47 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 15:30 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

66 
55 
38 
11 
94 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Andrew Garbisch 
Chris Buccola 
James (Jim) Perry 
Bob Flemming 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

1:36.672 

1:36.779 

1:37.768 

1:40.728 

1:41.382 

MemberNo 

337818 

337251 

58622_3 

633785 

433495 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Grafton WI 

Skokie IL 

Larsen WI 

Neenah WI 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

Tag 4Q2 Best Tm 

1:36.672 

1:36.779 

1:37.768 

1:40.728 

1:41.382 

Posted 11:15 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 10:57:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

             Sun SRF/SR Grid Official 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

66 
55 
38 
11 
94 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Andrew Garbisch 
Chris Buccola 
James (Jim) Perry 
Bob Flemming 

Class 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Overall BestTm 

1:36.672 

1:36.779 

1:37.768 

1:40.728 

1:41.382 

MemberNo 

337818 

337251 

58622_3 

633785 

433495 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Grafton WI 

Skokie IL 

Larsen WI 

Neenah WI 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

Tag 4Q2 Best Tm 

1:36.672 

1:36.779 

1:37.768 

1:40.728 

1:41.382 

Posted 10:45 Provisional 

Printed: 9/8/2024 10:41:52 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

             Sun SRF/SR Grid Provisional 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Class 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

No. 
66 
55 
38 
11 
94 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Andrew Garbisch 
Chris Buccola 
James (Jim) Perry 
Bob Flemming 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

Best Tm 

1:36.410 

1:36.552 

1:36.852 

1:40.570 

1:43.195 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Grafton WI 

Skokie IL 

Larsen WI 

Neenah WI 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

MemberNo 

337818 

337251 

58622_3 

633785 

433495 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

Tag Sponsor 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosports 

P and B Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Race Duration 35:40.936 
Posted   Provisional 5:05 

Printed: 9/8/2024 5:04:11 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

12.019 

Avg. Speed 

77.686 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.410 

Best Speed 

78.415 

Best Lap by 

66 - Peter Jankovskis 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

Sun SRF/SR Race Provisional 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 16:26:38 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 16:15 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Class 

SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 
SRF 

No. 
66 
55 
38 
11 
94 

Name 

Peter Jankovskis 
Andrew Garbisch 
Chris Buccola 
James (Jim) Perry 
Bob Flemming 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

21 

21 

Best Tm 

1:36.410 

1:36.552 

1:36.852 

1:40.570 

1:43.195 

Hometown 

Lisle IL 

Grafton WI 

Skokie IL 

Larsen WI 

Neenah WI 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

MemberNo 

337818 

337251 

58622_3 

633785 

433495 

Make-Model 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

SCCA Ent SRF 

Tag Sponsor 

Arbor Financial Services / Elite Autosports 

P and B Motorsports 

Sorted on Laps

Race Duration 35:40.936 
Posted  5:35 Official 

Printed: 9/8/2024 5:06:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Toby Schuster 

Race Director Ed Locke 

SOM Chair Karen Crider 

Sanction 24-R-61827 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

12.019 

Avg. Speed 

77.686 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.410 

Best Speed 

78.415 

Best Lap by 

66 - Peter Jankovskis 

P - Penalty applied # - Bad car number T/TA - TX problem 
S - Sound Penalty % - Exceed 115% 

TRO/Brake-O-Meter Worker Awards
J Jordan, K Joiner, T Schuster, L Schnippel, J Cahuzac

SCCA Autobahn Fall Class 

Grp 4/6--4=SRF3   6=SRF SR 

Sun SRF/SR Race Official 

Race (35:00 or 22 Laps) started at 16:26:38 

Autobahn South 2.100 miles 

9/8/2024 16:15 

SCCA  Chicago Region 
Autobahn Fall Classic



LAP RECORD
This certifies that

set an SCCA track record in ITS

Autobahn - South, 2.1 mile course, 9/8/2024

Chief of Timing and Scoring

Time: 1:38.924; Average Speed: 76.422 mph

Kyle Janssen



LAP RECORD
This certifies that

set an SCCA track record in SRF3

Autobahn - South, 2.1 mile course, 9/8/2024

Chief of Timing and Scoring

Time: 1:30.867; Average Speed: 83.199 mph

Simon Gamble



LAP RECORD
This certifies that

set an SCCA track record in T1

Autobahn - South, 2.1 mile course, 9/8/2024

Chief of Timing and Scoring

Time: 1:30.160; Average Speed: 83.851 mph

 David Marshall


